KORLOY TECH-NEWS - English
Endmill series for stainless steel machining
S+ Endmill
S+ Endmill ensures high performance in stainless steel
due to its high rake angle and streamlined chip pocket.
2 | S+ Endmill
Endmill series for stainless steel machining
S+ Endmill

Specially designed blades
- to inhibit work hardening
- improve surface roughness
AlCrN coating and optimized substrate
PP llllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll
MM llllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll
KK
NN
SS llllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll
Suitability for Workpiece
4 | S+ Endmill
SPFE3000 (Flat)
(mm)
Shank type HA available on request  ▲: Stock item Europe  ●: Stock item Korea  ○: Production on demand
Designation PC325 øD ød1 ød2 L ℓ1 ℓ2 Shank
 SPFE3030-060-V10N15S6-B ▲ 3 6 2.8 60 10 15 HB
SPFE3040-060-V12N20S6-B ▲ 4 6 3.7 60 12 20 HB
SPFE3050-060-V15N20S6-B ▲ 5 6 4.6 55 15 20 HB
SPFE3060-060-V15N20S6-B ▲ 6 6 5.5 60 15 20 HB
SPFE3080-070-V20N25S8-B ▲ 8 8 7.4 70 25 25 HB
SPFE3100-075-V25N32S10-B ▲ 10 10 9.2 75 25 32 HB
SPFE3120-080-V30N37S12-B ▲ 12 12 11.0 80 30 37 HB
SPFE3160-092-V42N48S16-B ▲ 16 16 15.0 92 42 48 HB
SPFE3200-104-V48N55S20-B ▲ 20 20 19.0 104 48 55 HB
Code system
S P   F   E   3   120  -   080  -   V30   N37   S12  -   B
Endmill Cutting Ø
120: 12 mm

0.080-
0.12
0.160-
0.200
Grade
PC325
Shank HB
DIN 6535
H∙A
45º h6
shank
S+ Endmill | 5
SPFE4000 (Flat)
(mm)
Designation PC325 øD ød1 ød2 L ℓ1 ℓ2 Shank
 SPFE4030-060-V10N15S6-B ▲ 3 6 2.8 60 10 15 HB
SPFE4040-060-V12N20S6-B ▲ 4 6 3.7 60 12 20 HB
SPFE4050-055-V15N20S6-B ▲ 5 6 4.6 55 15 20 HB
SPFE4060-060-V15N20S6-B ▲ 6 6 5.5 60 15 20 HB
SPFE4080-070-V25N30S8-B ▲ 8 8 7.4 70 25 30 HB
SPFE4100-075-V25N32S10-B ▲ 10 10 9.2 75 25 32 HB
SPFE4120-080-V30N37S12-B ▲ 12 12 11.0 80 30 37 HB
SPFE4160-092-V42N48S16-B ▲ 16 16 15.0 92 42 48 HB
SPFE4200-104-V48N55S20-B ▲ 20 20 19.0 104 48 55 HB
Code system
S P   F   E   4   120  -   080  -   V30   N37   S12  -   B
Endmill Cutting Ø
120: 12 mm

0.165
0.200-
0.280
Shank type HA available on request  ▲: Stock item Europe  ●: Stock item Korea  ○: Production on demand
Grade
PC325
Shank HB
DIN 6535
H∙A
37º/39º h6
shank
6 | S+ Endmill
SPFE6000 (Flat)
(mm)
Designation PC325 øD ød L l Shank
 SPFE6030-060-V8S6-B ▲ 3 6 60 8 HB
SPFE6040-060-V10S6-B ▲ 4 6 60 10 HB
SPFE6050-060-V13S6-B ▲ 5 6 60 13 HB
SPFE6060-060-V16S6-B ▲ 6 6 60 16 HB
SPFE6080-070-V22S8-B ▲ 8 8 70 22 HB
SPFE6100-075-V25S10-B ▲ 10 10 75 25 HB
SPFE6120-084-V28S12-B ▲ 12 12 84 28 HB
SPFE6160-093-V35S16-B ▲ 16 16 93 35 HB
SPFE6200-100-V40S20-B ▲ 20 20 100 40 HB
Code system
S P   F   E   6   1 2 0   -   0 8 4   -   V 2 8    S 1 2   -   B
Endmill Cutting Ø
120: 12,0 mm

0.115
0.115-
0.165
0.200-
0.280
Shank type HA available on request  ▲: Stock item Europe  ●: Stock item Korea  ○: Production on demand
Grade
PC325
Shank HB
DIN 6535
H∙A
45º h6
shank
S+ Endmill | 7
Designation PC325 øD ød L l r Shank
 SPRE4030-055-R03 ▲ 3 6 55 8 0.3 HA
SPRE4040-055-R03 ▲ 4 6 55 10 0.3 HA
SPRE4040-055-R05 ▲ 4 6 55 10 0.5 HA
SPRE4050-055-R03 ▲ 5 6 55 15 0.3 HA
SPRE4050-055-R05 ▲ 5 6 55 15 0.5 HA
SPRE4060-060-R03 ▲ 6 6 60 15 0.3 HA
SPRE4060-060-R05 ▲ 6 6 60 15 0.5 HA
SPRE4060-060-R10 ▲ 6 6 60 15 1.0 HA
SPRE4080-070-R05 ▲ 8 8 70 20 0.5 HA
SPRE4080-070-R10 ▲ 8 8 70 20 1.0 HA
SPRE4080-070-V20S8-R15 ▲ 8 8 70 20 1.5 HA
SPRE4080-070-V20S8-R20 ▲ 8 8 70 20 2.0 HA
SPRE4100-075-R05 ▲ 10 10 75 25 0.5 HA
SPRE4100-075-R10 ▲ 10 10 75 25 1.0 HA
SPRE4100-075-R15 ▲ 10 10 75 25 1.5 HA
SPRE4100-075-R20 ▲ 10 10 75 25 2.0 HA
SPRE4120-080-R05 ▲ 12 12 80 30 0.5 HA
SPRE4120-080-R10 ▲ 12 12 80 30 1.0 HA
SPRE4120-080-R15 ▲ 12 12 80 30 1.5 HA
SPRE4120-080-R20 ▲ 12 12 80 30 2.0 HA
SPRE4160-100-R05 ▲ 16 16 100 42 0.5 HA
SPRE4160-100-R10 ▲ 16 16 100 42 1.0 HA
SPRE4160-100-V42S16-R15 ▲ 16 16 100 42 1.5 HA
SPRE4160-100-V42S16-R20 ▲ 16 16 100 42 2.0 HA
SPRE4200-100-R05 ▲ 20 20 100 48 0.5 HA
SPRE4200-100-R10 ▲ 20 20 100 48 1.0 HA
SPRE4200-100-V48S20-R15 ▲ 20 20 100 48 1.5 HA
SPRE4200-100-V48S20-R20 ▲ 20 20 100 48 2.0 HA
SPRE4000 (Radius)
(mm)
• Excellent chip evacuation thanks to streamlined chip pockets and high rake angle
• High welding and wear resistance due to special coating layer

0.046-
0.065
0.065-
0.085
0.085-
0.115
0.115-
0.165
0.200-
0.280
S+ Endmill | 9
SPBE2000 (Ball)
(mm)
 ▲: Stock item Europe  ●: Stock item Korea  ○: Production on demandShank type HB available on request
Designation PC325 øD ød L l r Shank
 SPBE2030-050-V5S6 ▲ 3 6 50 5 1.5 HA
SPBE2030-075-V5S6 ▲ 3 6 75 5 1.5 HA
SPBE2040-050-V8S6 ▲ 4 6 50 8 2.0 HA
SPBE2040-075-V8S6 ▲ 4 6 75 8 2.0 HA
SPBE2050-050-V9S6 ▲ 5 6 50 9 2.5 HA
SPBE2050-075-V9S6 ▲ 5 6 75 9 2.5 HA
SPBE2060-060-V10S6 ▲ 6 6 60 10 3.0 HA
SPBE2060-100-V10S6 ▲ 6 6 100 10 3.0 HA
SPBE2080-060-V12S8 ▲ 8 8 60 12 4.0 HA
SPBE2080-100-V12S8 ▲ 8 8 100 12 4.0 HA
SPBE2100-075-V14S10 ▲ 10 10 75 14 5.0 HA
SPBE2100-100-V14S10 ▲ 10 10 100 14 5.0 HA
SPBE2120-080-V16S12 ▲ 12 12 80 16 6.0 HA
SPBE2120-150-V16S12 ▲ 12 12 150 16 6.0 HA
SPBE2160-100-V22S16 ▲ 16 16 100 22 8.0 HA
SPBE2160-150-V22S16 ▲ 16 16 150 22 8.0 HA
Code system
S P    B    E     2    12 0    -    0 8 0    -    V16     S12
Endmill Cutting Ø
120: 12 mm